CCGPC Officers & USS Placement Coordinators

S.No |Name of the Member |School | Designation Telephone No. [Email-1d ]
1. Prof. B.V.R. Reddy usicT Chairperson 1 011-25302703 bvrreddy@ipu.ac.in
2. Prof A.K. Saini USMS Convenor W 011-25302608 i aksaini1960@gmail.com
Prof Saroj Sharma USE School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302547 saroj.sharma@ipu.ac.in
Dr. Amit Ahuja amit.ahuji@%
4. Prof. Varun Joshi USEM School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302369 | varunj53@yahoo.com
varun joshi@ipu.ac.in
5. Prof. Bharti Suri UsICT School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302717 | bhartisuri@ipu.ac.in
Dr. Ashish Payal ashish@ipu.ac.in
6. Dr. Shipra Mittal USBAS | School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302416 | shipra.mittak®gmail.com
shipra@ipu.ac.in
7. Dr. Divya Verma USMS School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302614 | divya.ipu@gmail.com
8. Sh. Sayan Chatterjee | USBT School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302311 sayan@ipu.ac.in
9. Ms Sanigdha USCT School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302460/ | sanigdha@rediffmail.com
Acharaya 462 Sanigdha@ipu.ac.in
10. Ms Prathana Agrwal USHSS | School Placement Coordinator | 011-25302513 | parthnagl@gmail.com
parthna@ipu.ac.in
11. Dr. Gurujit Singh USLLS School Placement Coordinator \ 011-25302572 | gurujit.singh@amail.com
gurujit@ipu.ac.in
12 Sweta Singh usMC School Placement Coordinator ‘ ————— ‘ swetasingh2000@amail com
13 Mr. Sumant Sharma USAP School Placement Coordinator \011-25302662 sumant.nith@gmail.com
sumantsharma@ipu.ac.in

CCGPC Office Address for Correspondence
Centralised Career Guidance & Placement Cell(CCGPC)
Room No. E-109, E- Block,

Guru Gobind singh Indraprastha University

Sec-16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 ‘ 20
Ph. No:- 011-25302739 s >’
Email:- cpc@ipu.ac.in \ ,1/'1,\
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